
力揚Ex1n2DA測試資料

項目: Ex1n2DA
測試環境: Ex1s2AD(1pc) + Ex1n32MR(1pc) + Ex1n2DA(1pc)

測試資料如後。



測試1 自電錶量測的值

CH1 CH2
H1000 -0.018 -0.008
H1064 0.237 0.255 0.245 0.253
H10C8 0.493 0.256 0.499 0.254
H112C 0.747 0.254 0.755 0.256
H1190 1.003 0.256 1.009 0.254
H11F4 1.259 0.256 1.263 0.254
H1258 1.511 0.252 1.513 0.25
H12BC 1.766 0.255 1.767 0.254
H1320 2.02 0.254 2.02 0.253
H1384 2.27 0.25 2.28 0.26
H13E8 2.53 0.26 2.53 0.25
H144C 2.79 0.26 2.78 0.25
H14B0 3.04 0.25 3.04 0.26
H1514 3.3 0.26 3.29 0.25
H1578 3.55 0.25 3.55 0.26
H15DC 3.81 0.26 3.8 0.25
H1640 4.06 0.25 4.05 0.25
H16A4 4.32 0.26 4.31 0.26
H1708 4.57 0.25 4.56 0.25
H176C 4.83 0.26 4.82 0.26
H17D0 5.09 0.26 5.07 0.25
H1834 5.32 0.23 5.3 0.23
H1898 5.58 0.26 5.55 0.25
H18FC 5.84 0.26 5.81 0.26
H1960 6.09 0.25 6.06 0.25
H19C4 6.35 0.26 6.32 0.26
H1A28 6.6 0.25 6.57 0.25
H1A8C 6.86 0.26 6.82 0.25
H1AF0 7.11 0.25 7.08 0.26
H1B54 7.37 0.26 7.33 0.25
H1BB8 7.62 0.25 7.58 0.25
H1C1C 7.88 0.26 7.84 0.26
H1C80 8.14 0.26 8.09 0.25
H1CE4 8.39 0.25 8.35 0.26
H1D48 8.65 0.26 8.6 0.25
H1DAC 8.9 0.25 8.86 0.26
H1E10 9.16 0.26 9.11 0.25
H1E74 9.41 0.25 9.36 0.25
H1ED8 9.67 0.26 9.61 0.25
H1F3C 9.92 0.25 9.87 0.26
H1FA0 10.18 0.26 10.12 0.25
Average 0.255 0.2532
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測試2 自電錶量測的值 自主機讀回的值

CH1 CH2 2AD-CH1 2AD-CH2
H1000 -0.016 0.018 -0.02 0.005
H1064 0.245 0.261 0.28 0.262 0.23 0.25 0.27 0.265
H10C8 0.505 0.26 0.541 0.261 0.49 0.26 0.53 0.26
H112C 0.763 0.258 0.799 0.258 0.75 0.26 0.79 0.26
H1190 1.024 0.261 1.06 0.261 1.01 0.26 1.055 0.265
H11F4 1.286 0.262 1.322 0.262 1.27 0.26 1.31 0.255
H1258 1.548 0.262 1.583 0.261 1.535 0.265 1.575 0.265
H12BC 1.809 0.261 1.844 0.261 1.795 0.26 1.835 0.26
H1320 2.06 0.251 2.1 0.256 2.05 0.255 2.095 0.26
H1384 2.32 0.26 2.36 0.26 2.315 0.265 2.35 0.255
H13E8 2.59 0.27 2.62 0.26 2.57 0.255 2.615 0.265
H144C 2.83 0.24 2.88 0.26 2.815 0.245 2.87 0.255
H14B0 3.09 0.26 3.14 0.26 3.08 0.265 3.135 0.265
H1514 3.35 0.26 3.4 0.26 3.335 0.255 3.395 0.26
H1578 3.61 0.26 3.66 0.26 3.595 0.26 3.65 0.255
H15DC 3.87 0.26 3.92 0.26 3.855 0.26 3.915 0.265
H1640 4.14 0.27 4.18 0.26 4.115 0.26 4.175 0.26
H16A4 4.4 0.26 4.45 0.27 4.38 0.265 4.44 0.265
H1708 4.65 0.25 4.7 0.25 4.635 0.255 4.695 0.255
H176C 4.92 0.27 4.97 0.27 4.895 0.26 4.955 0.26
H17D0 5.18 0.26 5.23 0.26 5.155 0.26 5.22 0.265
H1834 5.43 0.25 5.49 0.26 5.41 0.255 5.485 0.265
H1898 5.69 0.26 5.75 0.26 5.675 0.265 5.745 0.26
H18FC 5.95 0.26 6.02 0.27 5.935 0.26 6.005 0.26
H1960 6.21 0.26 6.27 0.25 6.185 0.25 6.265 0.26
H19C4 6.47 0.26 6.53 0.26 6.45 0.265 6.53 0.265
H1A28 6.74 0.27 6.8 0.27 6.715 0.265 6.79 0.26
H1A8C 7 0.26 7.06 0.26 6.975 0.26 7.05 0.26
H1AF0 7.26 0.26 7.32 0.26 7.23 0.255 7.31 0.26
H1B54 7.52 0.26 7.58 0.26 7.49 0.26 7.57 0.26
H1BB8 7.78 0.26 7.84 0.26 7.75 0.26 7.835 0.265
H1C1C 8.02 0.24 8.09 0.25 7.995 0.245 8.085 0.25
H1C80 8.28 0.26 8.36 0.27 8.26 0.265 8.345 0.26
H1CE4 8.55 0.27 8.62 0.26 8.515 0.255 8.61 0.265
H1D48 8.8 0.25 8.88 0.26 8.775 0.26 8.87 0.26
H1DAC 9.06 0.26 9.14 0.26 9.035 0.26 9.13 0.26
H1E10 9.33 0.27 9.4 0.26 9.3 0.265 9.39 0.26
H1E74 9.59 0.26 9.66 0.26 9.56 0.26 9.655 0.265
H1ED8 9.85 0.26 9.92 0.26 9.82 0.26 9.915 0.26
H1F3C 10.11 0.26 10.18 0.26 10 - 10 -
H1FA0 10.37 0.26 10.44 0.26 10 - 10 -
Average 0.2597 0.2606 0.2589 0.2608
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測試3 自電錶量測的值 自主機讀回的值

CH1 CH2 2AD-CH1 2AD-CH2
H1000 -0.018 -0.07 -0.07 -0.02
H1064 0.236 0.254 0.189 0.259 0.18 0.25 0.22 0.24
H10C8 0.491 0.255 0.446 0.257 0.435 0.255 0.48 0.26
H112C 0.749 0.258 0.706 0.26 0.695 0.26 0.74 0.26
H1190 1.005 0.256 0.964 0.258 0.95 0.255 0.995 0.255
H11F4 1.26 0.255 1.224 0.26 1.215 0.265 1.25 0.255
H1258 1.515 0.255 1.476 0.252 1.465 0.25 1.5 0.25
H12BC 1.77 0.255 1.733 0.257 1.715 0.25 1.76 0.26
H1320 2.03 0.26 1.99 0.257 1.98 0.265 2.15 0.39
H1384 2.28 0.25 2.25 0.26 2.235 0.255 2.275 0.125
H13E8 2.54 0.26 2.51 0.26 2.495 0.26 2.53 0.255
H144C 2.79 0.25 2.77 0.26 2.76 0.265 2.775 0.245
H14B0 3.04 0.25 3.03 0.26 3.01 0.25 3.3 0.525
H1514 3.3 0.26 3.29 0.26 3.275 0.265 3.29 -0.01
H1578 3.56 0.26 3.55 0.26 3.535 0.26 3.55 0.26
H15DC 3.81 0.25 3.8 0.25 3.79 0.255 3.805 0.255
H1640 4.07 0.26 4.06 0.26 4.04 0.25 4.055 0.25
H16A4 4.32 0.25 4.31 0.25 4.295 0.255 4.31 0.255
H1708 4.58 0.26 4.57 0.26 4.56 0.265 4.57 0.26
H176C 4.84 0.26 4.83 0.26 4.82 0.26 4.83 0.26
H17D0 5.09 0.25 5.09 0.26 5.08 0.26 5.085 0.255
H1834 5.34 0.25 5.31 0.22 5.3 0.22 5.335 0.25
H1898 5.6 0.26 5.57 0.26 5.55 0.25 5.59 0.255
H18FC 5.85 0.25 5.83 0.26 5.81 0.26 5.845 0.255
H1960 6.11 0.26 6.09 0.26 6.075 0.265 6.105 0.26
H19C4 6.37 0.26 6.35 0.26 6.33 0.255 6.36 0.255
H1A28 6.62 0.25 6.6 0.25 6.585 0.255 6.61 0.25
H1A8C 6.88 0.26 6.86 0.26 6.835 0.25 6.87 0.26
H1AF0 7.13 0.25 7.12 0.26 7.095 0.26 7.125 0.255
H1B54 7.39 0.26 7.38 0.26 7.36 0.265 7.385 0.26
H1BB8 7.65 0.26 7.63 0.25 7.615 0.255 7.64 0.255
H1C1C 7.9 0.25 7.9 0.27 7.875 0.26 7.89 0.25
H1C80 8.15 0.25 8.15 0.25 8.13 0.255 8.145 0.255
H1CE4 8.41 0.26 8.41 0.26 8.39 0.26 8.4 0.255
H1D48 8.67 0.26 8.68 0.27 8.655 0.265 8.66 0.26
H1DAC 8.92 0.25 8.93 0.25 8.91 0.255 8.915 0.255
H1E10 9.18 0.26 9.18 0.25 9.16 0.25 9.165 0.25
H1E74 9.43 0.25 9.45 0.27 9.42 0.26 9.425 0.26
H1ED8 9.69 0.26 9.7 0.25 9.675 0.255 9.68 0.255
H1F3C 9.95 0.26 9.96 0.26 9.94 0.265 9.94 0.26
H1FA0 10.2 0.25 10.22 0.26 10 - 10 -
Average 0.2555 0.2573 0.2567 0.2554
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測試4 自電錶量測的值 自主機讀回的值

CH1 CH2 2AD-CH1 2AD-CH2
H1000 -0.008 0.018 -0.005 0.01
H1064 0.246 0.254 0.275 0.257 0.235 0.24 0.265 0.255
H10C8 0.499 0.253 0.532 0.257 0.49 0.255 0.525 0.26
H112C 0.753 0.254 0.786 0.254 0.745 0.255 0.78 0.255
H1190 1.007 0.254 1.042 0.256 1 0.255 1.04 0.26
H11F4 1.262 0.255 1.299 0.257 1.255 0.255 1.29 0.25
H1258 1.513 0.251 1.555 0.256 1.505 0.25 1.55 0.26
H12BC 1.767 0.254 1.811 0.256 1.755 0.25 1.805 0.255
H1320 2.02 0.253 2.06 0.249 2.01 0.255 2.065 0.26
H1384 2.27 0.25 2.32 0.26 2.265 0.255 2.32 0.255
H13E8 2.53 0.26 2.58 0.26 2.52 0.255 2.575 0.255
H144C 2.79 0.26 2.83 0.25 2.78 0.26 2.825 0.25
H14B0 3.04 0.25 3.08 0.25 3.035 0.255 3.08 0.255
H1514 3.3 0.26 3.34 0.26 3.285 0.25 3.34 0.26
H1578 3.55 0.25 3.6 0.26 3.545 0.26 3.595 0.255
H15DC 3.81 0.26 3.85 0.25 3.795 0.25 3.85 0.255
H1640 4.06 0.25 4.11 0.26 4.045 0.25 4.105 0.255
H16A4 4.31 0.25 4.36 0.25 4.3 0.255 4.365 0.26
H1708 4.57 0.26 4.62 0.26 4.555 0.255 4.62 0.255
H176C 4.82 0.25 4.88 0.26 4.81 0.255 4.88 0.26
H17D0 5.08 0.26 5.13 0.25 5.065 0.255 5.13 0.25
H1834 5.32 0.24 5.4 0.27 5.31 0.245 5.395 0.265
H1898 5.57 0.25 5.65 0.25 5.555 0.245 5.65 0.255
H18FC 5.83 0.26 5.91 0.26 5.81 0.255 5.91 0.26
H1960 6.08 0.25 6.17 0.26 6.065 0.255 6.165 0.255
H19C4 6.34 0.26 6.42 0.25 6.32 0.255 6.42 0.255
H1A28 6.59 0.25 6.68 0.26 6.575 0.255 6.675 0.255
H1A8C 6.84 0.25 6.93 0.25 6.82 0.245 6.935 0.26
H1AF0 7.1 0.26 7.19 0.26 7.08 0.26 7.19 0.255
H1B54 7.35 0.25 7.45 0.26 7.33 0.25 7.445 0.255
H1BB8 7.6 0.25 7.7 0.25 7.585 0.255 7.7 0.255
H1C1C 7.87 0.27 7.95 0.25 7.85 0.265 7.95 0.25
H1C80 8.12 0.25 8.21 0.26 8.1 0.25 8.21 0.26
H1CE4 8.38 0.26 8.47 0.26 8.355 0.255 8.465 0.255
H1D48 8.63 0.25 8.72 0.25 8.61 0.255 8.72 0.255
H1DAC 8.88 0.25 8.98 0.26 8.865 0.255 8.975 0.255
H1E10 9.13 0.25 9.24 0.26 9.115 0.25 9.235 0.26
H1E74 9.39 0.26 9.49 0.25 9.365 0.25 9.49 0.255
H1ED8 9.64 0.25 9.75 0.26 9.62 0.255 9.75 0.26
H1F3C 9.9 0.26 10 0.25 9.875 - 10 -
H1FA0 10.15 0.25 10.26 0.26 10 - 10 -
Average 0.254 0.2561 0.2533 0.2563
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測試5 自電錶量測的值 自主機讀回的值

CH1 CH2 2AD-CH1 2AD-CH2
H1000 0.005 -0.073 0 -0.075
H1064 0.261 0.256 0.184 0.257 0.25 0.25 0.175 0.25
H10C8 0.516 0.255 0.44 0.256 0.505 0.255 0.425 0.25
H112C 0.768 0.252 0.696 0.256 0.755 0.25 0.68 0.255
H1190 1.023 0.255 0.952 0.256 1.01 0.255 0.94 0.26
H11F4 1.279 0.256 1.21 0.258 1.27 0.26 1.2 0.26
H1258 1.537 0.258 1.47 0.26 1.52 0.25 1.46 0.26
H12BC 1.792 0.255 1.726 0.256 1.78 0.26 1.715 0.255
H1320 2.04 0.248 1.981 0.255 2.03 0.25 1.97 0.255
H1384 2.3 0.26 2.24 0.259 2.285 0.255 2.23 0.26
H13E8 2.55 0.25 2.49 0.25 2.54 0.255 2.485 0.255
H144C 2.81 0.26 2.75 0.26 2.79 0.25 2.74 0.255
H14B0 3.06 0.25 3 0.25 3.045 0.255 2.99 0.25
H1514 3.31 0.25 3.26 0.26 3.3 0.255 3.25 0.26
H1578 3.57 0.26 3.52 0.26 3.555 0.255 3.505 0.255
H15DC 3.82 0.25 3.77 0.25 3.81 0.255 3.765 0.26
H1640 4.08 0.26 4.03 0.26 4.065 0.255 4.025 0.26
H16A4 4.34 0.26 4.29 0.26 4.32 0.255 4.28 0.255
H1708 4.59 0.25 4.55 0.26 4.57 0.25 4.535 0.255
H176C 4.85 0.26 4.8 0.25 4.83 0.26 4.795 0.26
H17D0 5.1 0.25 5.06 0.26 5.085 0.255 5.055 0.26
H1834 5.34 0.24 5.3 0.24 5.32 0.235 5.295 0.24
H1898 5.6 0.26 5.56 0.26 5.575 0.255 5.55 0.255
H18FC 5.85 0.25 5.82 0.26 5.83 0.255 5.81 0.26
H1960 6.11 0.26 6.08 0.26 6.08 0.25 6.065 0.255
H19C4 6.36 0.25 6.33 0.25 6.335 0.255 6.32 0.255
H1A28 6.62 0.26 6.59 0.26 6.595 0.26 6.585 0.265
H1A8C 6.88 0.26 6.85 0.26 6.85 0.255 6.835 0.25
H1AF0 7.13 0.25 7.11 0.26 7.105 0.255 7.095 0.26
H1B54 7.38 0.25 7.36 0.25 7.355 0.25 7.35 0.255
H1BB8 7.64 0.26 7.62 0.26 7.61 0.255 7.61 0.26
H1C1C 7.89 0.25 7.87 0.25 7.865 0.255 7.86 0.25
H1C80 8.15 0.26 8.13 0.26 8.115 0.25 8.115 0.255
H1CE4 8.4 0.25 8.38 0.25 8.37 0.255 8.375 0.26
H1D48 8.66 0.26 8.64 0.26 8.625 0.255 8.63 0.255
H1DAC 8.91 0.25 8.9 0.26 8.88 0.255 8.89 0.26
H1E10 9.17 0.26 9.16 0.26 9.14 0.26 9.145 0.255
H1E74 9.43 0.26 9.42 0.26 9.39 0.25 9.405 0.26
H1ED8 9.68 0.25 9.67 0.25 9.645 0.255 9.66 0.255
H1F3C 9.93 0.25 9.93 0.26 9.9 0.255 9.92 0.26
H1FA0 10.19 0.26 10.19 0.26 10 - 10 -
Average 0.2546 0.2566 0.2538 0.2563
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